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	Region
	Exam Location
	Exam Dates
	Coordinator(s)
	# of Attendees

	Pacific Northwest 
	Virtual Event
	UW 03/19/2022
OR 05/07/2022
	Jeff Stanton, stantoje@ohsu.edu
Jennifer Sargent, jennifer.sargent@oregonstate.edu 
Nicholas Reyes, nlreyes@uw.edu
	

	West Coast (Northern CA)
	Virtual Event
	04/08/2022
	[bookmark: _Hlk61699288]Rhonda Oates, rsoatesobrien@ucdavis.edu
Megan Albertelli, albertel@stanford.edu
	

	Midwest (MN)
	Virtual Event
	04/09/2022
	Jodi Scholz, Scholz.jodi@mayo.edu
Nate Koewler, koew0004@umn.edu
	

	West Coast (Southern CA)
	Virtual Event
	04/09/2022

	Trinka Adamson, tadamson@salk.edu
James Finlay,  jfinlay@coh.org
	

	Northeast (NY)
	Virtual Event
	04/29/2022

	[bookmark: _Hlk61699207]Gerardo Mendoza - MendozG3@mskcc.org
Christopher Cheleuitte-Nieves, cheleuic@mskcc.org Leslie Diaz, ldiaz@rockefeller.edu
Morganne Campbell, campbem2@mskcc.org 
	

	Mid-Atlantic (MD)
	Virtual Event
	05/03/2022
	Patty Chen,patty.h.chen.civ@mail.mil
Mike Bencivenga, michael.a.bencivenga.mil@mail.mil 
	

	Midwest (WI)
	Virtual Event
	05/06/2022
	Jessica Johnston, jjohnston@primate.wisc.edu
Rebekah Franklin, franklin@rarc.wisc.edu
	

	Asia
	Singapore

	05/14/2022
	Bryan Ogden, bryan.ogden@singhealth.com.sg
	

	Southeast (NC)
	NCSU Veterinary School
Raleigh, NC
	05/14/2022
	Tori Baxter, vkbaxter@med.unc.edu
Steve Shipley, sshipley@email.unc.edu
	

	Europe (Mock ECLAM Exam)
	Virtual Event
	05/21/2022
	Michael Wilkinson, Michael.Wilkinson@glasgow.ac.uk 
Janet Rodgers, eclam.assistance@gmail.com
	

	Midwest (CO)
	Colorado State University
Fort Collins, CO
	05/27/2020

	Jeff Kim, jeffrey.kim@colostate.edu
Jessica Ayers, Jessica.Ayers@colostate.edu
Lon Kendall, lon.Kendall@colostate.edu
	

	Southeast (GA)
	Yerkes National Primate Research Center
Atlanta, GA
	06/17/2022
	Sherrie Jean, sherrie.jean@emory.edu 
	




 
